Trophy Best Value
Trophy for Best Value Sparkling Wine
Trophy for Best Value Sparkling Rose Wine
Trophy for Best Value White Wine
Trophy for Best Value Red Wine
Trophy for Best Value Rose Wine

Trophy for Best Value Sweet Wine

25th Japan Wine Challenge 2022 -Results-

FE ¥ /N s ULy« F LTV 2022 BERKR

x Best v,
o Moy, 2

Producer Name
Champagne Beaumont des Crayeres SCV
Santa Helena
Pk £ +tDomaine Raison
Lunadoro Pagliareto
ADEGA COOPERATIVA DE CANTANHEDE, CRL

Grof Degenfeld

TROPHY BEST VALUE AWARDS

Wine Name
Fleur de Prestige
Santa Helena Alpaca Sparkling Rosé
Nakafurano Muller Thurgau
Montepulciano Sangiovese
MARQUES DE MARIALVA Colheita Selecionada Rose

TOKAJI ASZU 6 PUTTONYOS SELECTION

Vintage
2012
2022
2021
2018
2021

2017

Region
Champagne
Central Valley
Hokkaido

Toscana

Tokaj

Country
France
Chile
Japan
Italy
Portugal

Hungary



Best Value

Best Value Sparkling Wine for Wines from 3,000 yen to 4,999 yen

Best Value Sparkling Wine for Wines Above 5,000 yen

Best Value Sparkling Rose Wine for Wines from 1,000 yen to 1,999 yen

Best Value Sparkling Rose Wine for Wines Above 5,000 yen
Best Value White Wine for Wines Under 1,000 yen

Best Value White Wine for Wines from 1,000 yen to 1,999 yen
Best Value White Wine for Wines from 2,000 yen to 2,999 yen
Best Value White Wine for Wines from 3,000 yen to 4,999 yen
Best Value White Wine for Wines Above 5,000 yen

Best Value Red Wine for Wines Under 1,000 yen

Best Value Red Wine for Wines from 1,000 yen to 1,999 yen
Best Value Red Wine for Wines from 2,000 yen to 2,999 yen
Best Value Red Wine for Wines from 3,000 yen to 4,999 yen
Best Value Red Wine for Wines Above 5,000 yen

Best Value Rose Wine for Wines Under 1,000 yen

Best Value Sweet Wine for Wines from 1,000 yen to 1,999 yen
Best Value Sweet Wine for Wines from 2,000 yen to 2,999 yen

Best Value Sweet Wine for Wines Above 5,000 yen

25th Japan Wine Challenge 2022 -Results-
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Producer Name
CARNEROS SPARKLING WINE CAVES
Champagne Beaumont des Crayeéres SCV
Santa Helena
TERROIRS ET VIGNERONS DE CHAMPAGNE
Vifia Morandé
Sella & Mosca
Jean et Pierre Testuz
¥k 43 4:Domaine Raison
Pieroth Estate
Adega de Pegoes
Freixenet Gratien
Villa Matilde
Lunadoro Pagliareto
Sun Sun Winery %> 420 A4 ) —
ADEGA COOPERATIVA DE CANTANHEDE, CRL
Pelee Island Winery
Calabria Family Wines

Grof Degenfeld

BEST VALUE AWARDS

Wine Name
ETESIAN BRUT
Fleur de Prestige
Santa Helena Alpaca Sparkling Rosé
PALMES D'OR ROSE VINTAGE
Morandé Estate Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
Vermentino di Sardegna
L'Arbalete
Nakafurano Muller Thurgau
Burg Layer Holle
Adega de Pegdes Syrah
Premius Bordeaux Rouge
Roccai Leoni Aglianico Campania
Montepulciano Sangiovese
Chateau Sun Sun Merlot
MARQUES DE MARIALVA Colheita Selecionada Rose
Cabernet Franc Icewine
3 Bridges Botrytis Semillon
TOKAJI ASZU 6 PUTTONYOS SELECTION

Vintage
NV
2012
2022
2008
2022
2021
2020
2021
2020
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2021
2017
2019
2017

Region
California
Champagne
Central Valley
Champagne
Casablanca Valley
Sardegna
Dezaley
Hokkaido
Nahe
Setubal Peninsula
Bordeaux
Campania
Toscana

Nagano

ON
New South Wales

Tokaj

Country
USA
France
Chile
France
Chile
Italy
Switzerland
Japan
Germany
Portugal
France
Italy
Italy
Japan
Portugal
Canada
Australia

Hungary



